Position

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Administrative Secretary |

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Total Wages

$121,753

$120,471

$119,589

$110,054

$109,239

$107,981

$103,783

$73,967

$63,626

$52,748

$51,851

$51,487

$48,832

$41,759

$36,160

$34,882

$29,752

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,353

$20,630

$26,342

$24,440

$24,336

$24,284

$22,027

$19,216

$5,411

$2,110

$4,450

$2,059

$4,194

$17,071

$1,446

$0

$476



Counselor

Counselor

Counseling Instructor
Counseling Instructor
Counseling Instructor
Administrative Secretary |lI
Counselor

Office Assistant Counseling
Substitute

Counselor

Counselor

Office Assistant Counseling

Substitute

Administrative Secretary
Substitute

Office Assistant Counseling
Substitute

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

Butte-Counseling

$29,035

$27,893

$22,345

$21,823

$17,576

$12,458

$9,032

$6,636

$6,496

$5,582

$4,629

$3,287

$672

$135

$439

$2,371

$1,832

$0

$703

$4,579

$0

$24

$575

$0

$60

$43

$79

$0



