Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$121,753	\$25,353
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$120,471	\$20,630
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$119,589	\$26,342
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$110,054	\$24,440
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$109,239	\$24,336
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$107,981	\$24,284
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$103,783	\$22,027
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$73,967	\$19,216
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$63,626	\$5,411
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$52,748	\$2,110
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$51,851	\$4,450
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$51,487	\$2,059
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$48,832	\$4,194
Administrative Secretary I		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$41,759	\$17,071
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$36,160	\$1,446
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$34,882	\$0
Counselor		Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$29,752	\$476

Counselor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$29,035	\$439
Counselor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$27,893	\$2,371
Counseling Instructor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$22,345	\$1,832
Counseling Instructor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$21,823	\$0
Counseling Instructor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$17,576	\$703
Administrative Secretary III	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$12,458	\$4,579
Counselor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$9,032	\$0
Office Assistant Counseling Substitute	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$6,636	\$24
Counselor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$6,496	\$575
Counselor	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$5,582	\$0
Office Assistant Counseling Substitute	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$4,629	\$60
Administrative Secretary Substitute	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$3,287	\$43
Office Assistant Counseling Substitute	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$672	\$79
Student Assistant Level 1	Butte-Glenn Community College District	Butte-Counseling	\$135	\$0